FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (R.". 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	JUL 0 6 1909 2
Tab settings → → →	Aur 0 0 000 04
To the Honorable	commissioner of aten

07-17-1998

Docket No.: 10017

To the Honorable Commissioner of aten. 100801	011 .ached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying partitions in the same of conveying partitions in the conveying partitions in the conveying partition in the conveyin	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Syntron, Inc.	
	Name: Digicourse, Inc
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 5200 Toler Street
General Partnership	
☐ ☑ Corporation-State Delaware	City: Harahan State: LA ZIP: 70123
☐ Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Association
2 Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: ☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State Louisiana
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	designation is ☐ Yes ☐ N
Execution Date: 3/31/98	(Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es)
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	1,673,284
Additional numbers	☐ Yes Ⅺ No
	6. Total number of applications and
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: James T. Cronvich	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00
Internal Address: The Laitram Corporation	
	☐ Enclosed
	☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 220 Laitram Lane	
	12-0090
City: Harahan State: LA ZIP: 70123	12-0070
	USE THIS SPACE
07/16/1998 INIGUYEN 00000201 120090 1673284	····- ···
01 FC:481 40.00 CH	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	
James T. Cronvich, Reg. No. 33,163	J. amolh 30,1998
Name of Person Signing	J. Comb 30, 1998 Signature TRADENT RRate
Total number of pages including	cover dreek bitachmants and FR ANZE 0649

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT TO DigiCourse, Inc.

WHEREAS, Syntron, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 17200 Park Row, Houston, Texas, 77084, is the owner of the following trademark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Registration No.

1.673,284

Trademark

MULTITRAK

RECORDED: 07/06/1998

Date of Registration

January 28, 1992

REEL: 1762 FRAME: 0650

		na corporation, having a place of business at lesirous of acquiring said registered trademark.
good and valuable consideration, Sys	ntron, Inc. he and to said	f the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other reby assigns to DigiCourse, Inc., all right, title, trademark together with the goodwill of the ration thereof.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, this	assignment i	s executed on the 31st day of March, 1998.
		SYMTRON, INC.
	Ву:	Philip S. Bull
	Title:	Vice-President
	Date: _	3-37 48
STATE OF LOUISIANA	§	
PARISH OF JEFFERSON	8	
	ce-President o	me on
		ry Public, State of Louisiana n of Jefferson
My commission expires:		
Alberth		
S:\\50707\TMA33198.doc	Page 1 of 1	TRADEMARK